CER OPTIMA®
Endoscope Reprocessing System | Reprocess
Fast and Convenient Reprocessing
•  Pre-programmed cycles for reprocessing consistency
•  Reprocesses all brands of flexible endoscopes
•  Automated endoscope alcohol flush and air drying
•  Cycle time as short as 30 minutes
Smart and Efficient Design

CER OPTIMA® and RAPICIDE® are registered trademarks of MEDIVATORS Inc.
CER OPTIMA Endoscope Reprocessing System
Ordering Information
Model Number Description
CER-1 OPTIMA Single Endoscope Reprocessor (120v)
CER-2 OPTIMA Dual Endoscope Reprocessor (120v)
78401-013 Single Endoscope Reprocessor (230v) Base unit*
78401-010 Dual Endoscope Reprocessor (230v) Base unit*
Accessory Ordering Information
Part Number Description
CER-1005 CER Mobile Cart
DSD-1087 Disinfectant Transfer Pump (120v)
DSD-1088 Disinfectant Transfer Pump (230v)
78400-813 Disinfectant Reservoir Non-Heated
78400-812 Disinfectant Reservoir Heated (230v)
CER-1076 Two-Stage Water Filtration System
*Must also order Disinfectant Reservoir and Water Filtration System
Disinfectant Ordering Information
Part Number Description
ML02-0059 RAPICIDE® High-level Disinfectant and Sterilant
ML02-0120 RAPICIDE® Potency Indicator Test Strips
ML02-0127 RAPICIDE® OPA-28 High-level Disinfectant
ML02-0136 RAPICIDE® OPA-28 Potency Indicator Test Strips
Vapor Management Options
Part Number Description
CER-1008 Countertop Active Vapor Management System (120v)
CER-1009 Cart-mounted Active Vapor Management System (120v)
© 2017 Medivators Inc. P/N 50097-971E
Call:    1.800.328.3340 (Customer Service)
Fax:   1.800.686.8493
Email: custserv@medivators.com